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Case Number Address Type Of Use Valuation StatusWork Proposed Date Rec'd Date Issued

20-167718-DFS-01-FA 7000 NE AIRPORT WAY, 97218 Alteration Building $4,348 Under Review4/28/21

SINGLE PDF PROCESS/ PDX TERMINAL TICKET LOBBY & SOUTH SECURITY CHECKPOINT ENPLANNING LVL TI; DFS FOR SEISMIC ATTACHMENT OF HVAC DRY SIDE 
DUCTWORK

Permit Info:
Occupancy Group 1: A-3
Construction Type 2 (formerly Type 
1): I-A

Owner: 
PORT OF PORTLAND
PO BOX 3529
PORTLAND, OR 97208-3529

Applicant: 
MIKE COYLE
FASTER PERMITS
2000 SW 1ST AVE, STE 420
PORTLAND, OR  97201

1N2E08B   00400
SECTION 08 1N 2E
TL 400 7.39 ACRES
SEE SUB ACCOUNTS

21-040708-000-00-FA 17800 NE RIVERSIDE PKWY, 
97230

Alteration Building $110,000 Under Review4/26/21

SINGLE PDF PROCESS/ PACIFIC NORTH PRESS TI; FIRST TIME TENANT; NEW DEMISING WALLS TO CREATE TENANT SPACE; NEW WALLS TO CREATE 
MANUFACTURING SPACE, RESTROOM, LOBBY, OFFICES, CEILING, FLOORING, FINISHES, PLUMB, AND ELEC

Primary Contractor: 
TO BID

Owner: 
GR RIVERSIDE LLC
PO BOX 1685
CLACKAMAS, OR 97015

Applicant: 
KEVIN JANDREAU
MACKENZIE
1515 SE WATER AVE SUITE 100
PORTLAND OR 97214

1N3E19DA  00400
SOUTHSHORE COMMONS
LOT 5 EXC E 15' & EXC PT 
IN STS

21-041149-000-00-FA 15835 NE CAMERON BLVD - 
Bldg 1, 97230

Alteration Building $7,800 Under Review4/27/21

SINGLE PDF PROCESS/ CONTROL 4 TI; NEW WALL AND DOOR AT EXISTING BREAK RM, CEILING, FLOORING, FINISHES, AND ELEC

Primary Contractor: 
TO BID

Owner: 
ICON OWNER POOL 1 WEST 
LLC
PO BOX 460169
HOUSTON, TX 77056-8169

Applicant: 
COLLEEN MURPHY
FLUENT DESIGN
4075 N WILLIAMS AVE
PORTLAND OR 97227

1N2E24AA  00500

21-041200-000-00-FA 2055 NW SAVIER ST, 97209 Alteration Building $552,000 Under Review4/27/21

SINGLE PDF PROCESS/ XPO LOGISTICS, 4TH & 5TH FLR TI; DEMO WALLS AND CEILINGS, NEW WALLS TO CREATE 4TH FLR - RECEPTION, LOUNGE, HUDDLE RMS, 
CONFERENCE RM, BREAK RM, AND OPEN OFFICE; 5TH FLR - CONFERENCE RMS, BREAK RM, PHONE RMS; CEILING, FLOORING, FINISHES, PLUMB AND ELEC

Primary Contractor: 
TO BID

Owner: 
UCP 2055 NW SAVIER LLC
1215 4TH AVE #600
SEATTLE, WA 98161-1084

Applicant: 
KEVIN MCKENNA
BURNHAM NATION WIDE
111 W WASHINGTON ST, STE 1700
CHICAGO, IL  60602

1N1E28CD  02300
COUCHS ADD
BLOCK 293 TL 2300
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21-041269-000-00-FA 400 SW 6TH AVE, 97204 Alteration Building $135,000 Under Review4/28/21

F13/ LANDLORD WORK 2ND FLR TI; DEMO WALLS, RETURN ENTIRE 2ND FLR TO SHELL SPACE FOR FUTURE TENANT BUILD OUT, CEILING, FLOORING, FINISHES 
AND ELEC

CCB - Contractor: 
BNK CONSTRUCTION INC
45 82ND DR STE 53 B
GLADSTONE, OR 97027-2562

Owner: 
PORTLAND 400 SIXTH LLC
4000 E 3RD AVE #500
FOSTER CITY, CA 94404

Applicant: 
LAUREN BEURIS
HOK ARCHITECTURE
1218 3RD AVE STE 500
SEATTLE WA 98101

1N1E34CC  04000
PORTLAND
BLOCK 175
LOT 5-8

21-041306-000-00-FA 3732 SE 99TH AVE, 97266 Alteration Building $50,000 Under Review4/28/21

SINGLE PDF PROCESS/ 911 CENTER MECH ATTIC TI; ADD NEW ROOF DORMER WITH ATTIC ACCESS, CATWALK, STAIR & GUARDRAILS AND FINISHES

CCB - Contractor: 
SWINERTON BUILDERS INC
2001 CLAYTON ROAD 7TH FLOOR  
LEGAL
CONCORD, CA 94520

Owner: 
PORTLAND CITY OF
1120 SW 5TH AVE #1204
PORTLAND, OR 97204-1912

Applicant: 
MELYNDA RETALLACK
INK BUILT ARCHITECTURE
2808 NE MLK JR BLVD, STE G
PORTLAND OR  97212

1S2E09DA  05000
LILY TR
BLOCK 3 TL 5000

21-041327-000-00-FA 4075 N WILLIAMS AVE, 97227 Alteration Building $14,750 Under Review4/28/21

SINGLE PDF PROCESS/ KAZKA FLOWER TI; FIRST TIME TENANT - NEW WALLS TO CREATE RESTROOM, CEILING, FLOORING, FINISHES, PLUMB, AND ELEC

CCB - Contractor: 
RUBEN J MENASHE INC
11359 NE HALSEY ST
PORTLAND, OR 97220-2059

Owner: 
RUJAX V LLC
11359 NE HALSEY ST
PORTLAND, OR 97220

Applicant: 
MICHAEL PERSO
WILLIAM KAVEN ARCHITECTURE
4075 N WILLIAMS AVE #440
PORTLAND OR  97227

1N1E22DB  13000
ALBINA HMSTD
BLOCK 27
LOT 1&2 EXC PT IN ST
LAND & IMPS SEE 
R605641 (R010505501) 
FOR MACH & EQUIP

21-041329-000-00-FA 3161 SW PAVILION LOOP - Unit 
MNP, 97201

Alteration Building $240,000 Under Review4/28/21

SINGLE PDF PROCESS/OHSU MULTNOMAH PAVILION 3RD FLR TI; MINOR DEMO, MINOR REMODEL OFFICES, HUDDLE RMS, SHARED WORK RMS, CONFERENCE RM, 
BREAKRM, BATHRM, CEILING, FLOORING, FINISHES, PLUMB AND ELEC

CCB - Contractor: 
FORTIS CONSTRUCTION INC
1705 SW TAYLOR ST SUITE 200
PORTLAND, OR 97205

Owner: 
OREGON STATE BOARD OF 
HIGHER EDUCATION
3181 SW SAM JACKSON PARK 
RD
PORTLAND, OR 97239-3011

Applicant: 
JEFF ERWIN
ORANGEWALL STUDIOS 
ARCHITECTURE
3450 N WILLIAMS AVE STE 7
PORTLAND OR 97227

1S1E09    00500
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21-041468-000-00-FA 12106 NE AINSWORTH CIR, 
97220

Alteration Building $115,000 Under Review4/28/21

SINGLE PDF PROCESS/ 2K STANLEY RACKING SYSTEM WAREHOUSE; INSTALL 2K STANLEY STORAGE MANAGEMENT RACKING SYSTEM INTO WAREHOUSE AREA, 
FINISHES AND ELEC

CCB - Contractor: 
B & B INSTALLATIONS INC
14401 S GLEN OAK RD
OREGON CITY, OR 97045-9006

Owner: 
LEATHERMAN TOOL GROUP 
INC
12106 NE AINSWORTH CIR
PORTLAND, OR 97220

Applicant: 
JACOB PRATER
BB INSTALLATIONS INC
14401 S GLEN OAK RD
OREGON CITY OR 97045

1N2E15D   02400A1
LEATHERMAN
LOT 2&3 EXC PT IN 
SLOUGH
OTHER IMPS SEE 
R205405 (R484600100) 
FOR LAND & IMPS

21-040430-000-00-FA 121 SW MORRISON ST, 97204 Alteration Electrical $0 4/26/21 Issued4/26/21

Install new intercom system pr# 1700 BofA

Permit Info:
Occupancy Group 1: B_Bank, Off., 
Med.Off., Pub.Bldg.
Construction Type 2 (formerly Type 
1): I-A

Owner: 
TERRACE TOWER U S A - 
PORTLAND INC
121 SW MORRISON ST #250
PORTLAND, OR 97204-3179

Applicant: 
DM FIRE & SECURITY LLC                                      
16442 WAYNE DR
OREGON CITY, OR  97045-2160

1S1E03BA  02700
PORTLAND
BLOCK 15
LOT 1-4
LOT 7&8 EXC W 75'

21-040482-000-00-FA 1620 SW TAYLOR ST, 97205 Alteration Electrical $0 Under Review4/26/21

power - LINCOLN PLACE 3RD FLR HVAC; REPLACE WATER COOLED AC UNIT, PIPING AND ELEC

Owner: 
LINCOLN PLACE
PO BOX 2708
PORTLAND, OR 97208-2708

1N1E33DC  05100
PORTLAND
BLOCK 320 TL 5100

21-040563-000-00-FA 8592 NE ALDERWOOD RD, 
97220

Alteration Electrical $0 4/26/21 Final4/26/21

Connect power to (2) 480V 3 phase exhaust fans. Connect 120V to existing control panel if required. Located in the warehouse. The exhaust fans and motor starters are existing 
but were demoed by others.

Owner: 
PORT OF PORTLAND
PO BOX 320099
ALEXANDRIA, VA 22320-4099

Applicant: 
CAPITOL ELECTRIC CO INC                                     
11401 NE MARX ST.
PORTLAND OR  97220-1041

1N2E16B   02100
PORTLAND INT'L CENTER
LOT 13 TL 2100

21-040616-000-00-FA 501 N GRAHAM ST, 97227 Alteration Electrical $0 4/26/21 Issued4/26/21

MOB 2 - 29577 Strata 10323 (3) branch circuits for elevator modernization - (3) cars PR# 920490350101 Elevator Modern

Permit Info:
Occupancy Group 1: B
Construction Type 2 (formerly Type 
1): I-A

Owner: 
LEGACY HEALTH SYSTEM
1919 NW LOVEJOY ST
PORTLAND, OR 97209-1503

Applicant: 
CHRISTENSON ELECTRIC INC                                    
17201 NE SACRAMENTO ST
PORTLAND OR  97230-5941

1N1E27AC  01000
ABENDS ADD
BLOCK 1 TL 1000
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21-040823-000-00-FA 421 SW 5TH AVE, 97204 Alteration Electrical $0 Under Review4/27/21

pwr - MEAD BUILDING BOILER UPDATE, PH; INSTALL NEW BOILERS, PUMP, EXPANSION TANK, ELEC

Permit Info:
Occupancy Group 1: B
Construction Type 2 (formerly Type 
1): I-B

Owner: 
MULTNOMAH COUNTY
401 N DIXON ST
PORTLAND, OR 97227-1865

1N1E34CC  04100
PORTLAND
BLOCK 175
LOT 3&4
LAND & IMPS SEE 
R566916 (R667717901) 
FOR OTHER IMPS

21-040914-000-00-FA 1455 SW BROADWAY, 97201 Alteration Electrical $0 4/27/21 Under Inspection4/27/21

Parking Garage CCTV - Installing (1) Type 1 CCTV outlet consisting of necessary EMT Conduit, Cat6 CMP cable, hardware, (2) CCTV cameras. All located in the parking garage.

Owner: 
BDC/SW BROADWAY LLC
1331 NW LOVEJOY ST #775
PORTLAND, OR 97209-2987

Applicant: 
DYNALECTRIC COMPANY                                         
2225 NW 20th Ave.
PORTLAND OR  97209

1S1E04AD  03500

21-041037-000-00-FA 3245 SW PAVILION LOOP - Unit 
SJH, 97239

Alteration Electrical $0 4/27/21 Issued4/27/21

power-OHSU (SJH) Rm. #4125 - Add 3 receptacles on 3 separate circuits from existing circuits out of panel 4ALN1-1(normal power) for office break area counter space.

Permit Info:
Occupancy Group 1: I-2
Construction Type 2 (formerly Type 
1): I-A

CCB - Contractor: 
CELINE WILLIAMS
DYNALECTRIC COMPANY
2225 NW 20TH AVE
PORTLAND, OR 97209

Owner: 
OREGON STATE OF(MEDICAL 
DEPT
3181 SW SAM JACKSON PARK 
RD
PORTLAND, OR 97239

Applicant: 
DYNALECTRIC COMPANY                                         
2225 NW 20th Ave.
PORTLAND OR  97209

1S1E09    00600

21-041111-000-00-FA 833 SW 11TH AVE, 97205 Alteration Electrical $0 Under Review4/27/21

(partial) pwr - MEDICAL DENTAL BUILDING COMMON AREA REST RMS; UPDATES TO EXISTING REST RMS, CEILING, ELEC

Owner: 
EASTERN WESTERN 
CORPORATION
PO BOX 3228
PORTLAND, OR 97208-3228

1S1E04AA  00400

21-041116-000-00-FA 3303 N MISSISSIPPI AVE, 97227 Alteration Electrical $0 4/27/21 Issued4/27/21

data, cameras - BRANDLIVE STE 300 TI; DEMO WALLS, NEW WALLS TO CREATE STORAGE RM, CONFERENCE RM, OPEN OFFICE AREA, CEILING, FLOORING, 
FINISHES AND ELEC

Owner: 
SOUTHERN MISS LLC
1970 NW 18TH AVE #7
PORTLAND, OR 97209

Applicant: 
TRITON COMMUNICATIONS LLC                                   
P.O. BOX  1091
HILLSBORO, OR  97123-1091

1N1E27BA  04500
COOKS ADD
BLOCK 12
LOT 1 EXC PT IN ST
LOT 2
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21-041205-000-00-FA 17800 NE RIVERSIDE PKWY, 
97230

Alteration Electrical $0 Under Review4/27/21

pwr - PACIFIC NORTH PRESS TI; FIRST TIME TENANT; NEW DEMISING WALLS; CREATE MANUFACTURING SPACE, RESTROOM, LOBBY, OFFICES, CEILING, ELEC

Owner: 
GR RIVERSIDE LLC
PO BOX 1685
CLACKAMAS, OR 97015

1N3E19DA  00400
SOUTHSHORE COMMONS
LOT 5 EXC E 15' & EXC PT 
IN STS

21-041314-000-00-FA 919 SW TAYLOR ST, 97205 Alteration Electrical $0 Under Review4/28/21

pwr - STUDIO BLDG ELEVATOR RM HVAC; INSTALL NEW ROOF TOP MINI SPLIT SYSTEM ELEC

Permit Info:
Occupancy Group 1: B_Bank, Off., 
Med.Off., Pub.Bldg.
Construction Type 2 (formerly Type 
1): I-A

Owner: 
STUDIO BUILDING 2020 LLC
760 SW 9TH AVE #2250
PORTLAND, OR 97205-2584

1S1E03BB  05700
PORTLAND
BLOCK 219
LOT 3&4

21-041410-000-00-FA 2055 NW SAVIER ST, 97209 Alteration Electrical $0 4/28/21 Final4/28/21

camera/access controls-(1) Cat6 CMP cable for CCTV outlet, (1) Owner provided CCTV Camera, (1) Access Control location - fitness area

CCB - Contractor: 
CELINE WILLIAMS
DYNALECTRIC COMPANY
2225 NW 20TH AVE
PORTLAND, OR 97209

Owner: 
UCP 2055 NW SAVIER LLC
1215 4TH AVE #600
SEATTLE, WA 98161-1084

Applicant: 
DYNALECTRIC COMPANY                                         
2225 NW 20th Ave.
PORTLAND OR  97209

1N1E28CD  02300
COUCHS ADD
BLOCK 293 TL 2300

21-041432-000-00-FA 3485 S BOND AVE, 97239 Alteration Electrical $0 4/28/21 Issued4/28/21

HVAC controls - OHSU CHH2 OR 6 & 7 4TH FLR TI

CCB - Contractor: 
ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROLS 
CORP
15954 SW 72ND AVE
TIGARD, OR 97224

Owner: 
OREGON HEALTH & SCIENCE 
UNIVERSITY
3181 SW SAM JACKSON PARK 
RD
PORTLAND, OR 97239-3011

Applicant: 
ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL CORP                                  
15954 SW 72ND AVE
TIGARD OR 97224-7936

1S1E10AC  00307
WATERFRONT SOUTH
LOT 7

21-041440-000-00-FA 3161 SW PAVILION LOOP - Unit 
MNP, 97201

Alteration Electrical $0 Under Review4/28/21

power-OHSU MULTNOMAH PAVILION 3RD FLR TI; MINOR DEMO, MINOR REMODEL OFFICES, HUDDLE RMS, SHARED WORK RMS, CONFERENCE RM, BREAKRM, 
BATHRM, CEILING, FLOORING, FINISHES, PLUMB AND ELEC

Owner: 
OREGON STATE BOARD OF 
HIGHER EDUCATION
3181 SW SAM JACKSON PARK 
RD
PORTLAND, OR 97239-3011

1S1E09    00500
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21-041452-000-00-FA 4075 N WILLIAMS AVE, 97227 Alteration Electrical $0 Under Review4/28/21

power-KAZKA FLOWER TI; FIRST TIME TENANT - NEW WALLS TO CREATE RESTROOM, CEILING, FLOORING, FINISHES, PLUMB, AND ELEC

Owner: 
RUJAX V LLC
11359 NE HALSEY ST
PORTLAND, OR 97220

1N1E22DB  13000
ALBINA HMSTD
BLOCK 27
LOT 1&2 EXC PT IN ST
LAND & IMPS SEE 
R605641 (R010505501) 
FOR MACH & EQUIP

21-041476-000-00-FA 2055 NW SAVIER ST, 97209 Alteration Electrical $0 Under Review4/28/21

power -XPO LOGISTICS, 4TH & 5TH FLR TI; DEMO WALLS AND CEILINGS, NEW WALLS TO CREATE 4TH FLR - RECEPTION, LOUNGE, HUDDLE RMS, CONFERENCE RM, 
BREAK RM, AND OPEN OFFICE; 5TH FLR - CONFERENCE RMS, BREAK RM, PHONE RMS; CEILING, FLOORING, FINISHES, PLUMB AND ELEC

Owner: 
UCP 2055 NW SAVIER LLC
1215 4TH AVE #600
SEATTLE, WA 98161-1084

1N1E28CD  02300
COUCHS ADD
BLOCK 293 TL 2300

21-041584-000-00-FA 3732 SE 99TH AVE, 97266 Alteration Electrical $0 Under Review4/28/21

power-911 CENTER MECH ATTIC TI; ADD NEW ROOF DORMER WITH ATTIC ACCESS, CATWALK, STAIR & GUARDRAILS AND FINISHES

Owner: 
PORTLAND CITY OF
1120 SW 5TH AVE #1204
PORTLAND, OR 97204-1912

1S2E09DA  05000
LILY TR
BLOCK 3 TL 5000

21-041587-000-00-FA 16913 NE CAMERON BLVD, 
97230

Alteration Electrical $0 Under Review4/28/21

power - RNDC/Youngs Market CONVEYOR SYSTEM TI; INSTALL CUSTOM CONVEYOR SYSTEM, FINISHES AND ELEC

Owner: 
TR CAMERON INDUSTRIAL 
LLC
2321 ROSECRANS AVE #4225
EL SEGUNDO, CA 90245

1N3E19B   01600
SECTION 19 1N 3E
TL 1600 20.13 ACRES

21-041625-000-00-FA 15835 NE CAMERON BLVD - 
Bldg 1, 97230

Alteration Electrical $0 Under Review4/28/21

power - CONTROL 4 TI; NEW WALL AND DOOR AT EXISTING BREAK RM, CEILING, FLOORING, FINISHES, AND ELEC

Owner: 
ICON OWNER POOL 1 WEST 
LLC
PO BOX 460169
HOUSTON, TX 77056-8169

1N2E24AA  00500
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21-041661-000-00-FA 1121 SW SALMON ST, 97205 Alteration Electrical $0 4/28/21 Issued4/28/21

Install (7) exterior CCTV cameras and head end unit pr# 20210405-32068-Bastion Sec Caminstall

Permit Info:
Occupancy Group 1: B_Bank, Off., 
Med.Off., Pub.Bldg.
Construction Type 2 (formerly Type 
1): I-A

Owner: 
HSP HOLDINGS LLC
1121 SW SALMON ST #500
PORTLAND, OR 97205

Applicant: 
CHRISTENSON ELECTRIC INC                                    
17201 NE SACRAMENTO ST
PORTLAND OR  97230-5941

1S1E04AA  01000
PORTLAND
BLOCK 260
LOT 4&5
S 44' OF LOT 3&6

21-040536-000-00-FA 610 SW ALDER ST, 97205 Alteration Fire Alarms $1 4/27/21 Issued4/26/21

ALARM - INSTALL NEW ADA SYNCHRONIZED NOTIFICATION DEVICES IN SUITE 215 PER PLANS.

Permit Info:
Occupancy Group 1: B_Bank, Off., 
Med.Off., Pub.Bldg.
Construction Type 2 (formerly Type 
1): I-A

Owner: 
RALPH SCHLESINGER 
COMPANY LLC
610 SW ALDER ST #1221
PORTLAND, OR 97205-3613

Applicant: 
SHANE TERCEK
CAPITOL ELECTRIC COMPANY INC
11401 NE MARX ST. 
PORTLAND, OR  97220

1N1E34CC  08000
PORTLAND
BLOCK 178
LOT 1-3 TL 8000

21-040696-000-00-FA 1355 SE 10TH AVE, 97214 Alteration Fire Alarms $1 4/27/21 Issued4/26/21

ALARM - INSTALL FIRE ALARM NOTIFICATION DEVICES.

Permit Info:
Occupancy Group 1: F-1_Industrial 
Plant - Factory, Mod.Hazard
Construction Type 2 (formerly Type 
1): V-B

Owner: 
PREMIUM PROPERTY - CSNS 
LLC
1015 NW 11TH AVE #243
PORTLAND, OR 97209-3496

Applicant: 
BROOKE WILLIAMS
POINT MONITOR CORP
5863 LAKEVIEW BLVD
LAKE OSWEGO, OR  97035

1S1E02BD  06900
HAWTHORNE PK
BLOCK 210
LOT 1-8
LAND & IMPS SEE 
R176870 (R366701631) 
FOR MACH & EQUIP

21-042124-000-00-FA 555 SE M L KING BLVD, 97214 Alteration Fire Alarms $1 Under Review4/29/21

LANDLORD WK, STE 505 TI - FIRE ALARM NOTIFICATION DEVICES

Owner: 
PMC BUILDING LLC
75 SE YAMHILL ST #201
PORTLAND, OR 97214

Applicant: 
BROOKE WILLIAMS
POINT MONITOR CORP
5863 LAKEVIEW BLVD
LAKE OSWEGO, OR  97035

1S1E03AA  00200
EAST PORTLAND
BLOCK 82
E 10' OF LOT 1&2
LOT 5 EXC PT IN STS, LOT 
6-8 EXC PT IN ST

21-040820-000-00-FA 905 NW 12TH AVE, 97209 Alteration Fire Sprinklers $1 Under Review4/27/21

SPRINKLER - ADD AND RELOCATE FIRE SPRINKLERS FOR TI. (16 HEADS)

Owner: 
UNICO BOP RIVERTEC LLC
1215 4TH AVE #600
SEATTLE, WA 98161

Applicant: 
TRAVIS SCHWEITZER
SPRINKIT FIRE PROTECTION INC.
PO BOX 2227
OREGON CITY OR 97045

1N1E33AD  00100
COUCHS ADD
BLOCK 143
LOT 1-8
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21-042118-000-00-FA 1500 NE IRVING ST, 97232 Alteration Fire Sprinklers $1 Under Review4/29/21

DSV STE 575 5TH FLR TI - FSW TO SWAP 2 PENDANTS FOR UPRIGHTS IN EGRESS PATH

Permit Info:
Occupancy Group 1: B_Bank, Off., 
Med.Off., Pub.Bldg.
Construction Type 2 (formerly Type 
1): II-B

Owner: 
SCRE II EASTSIDE LP
1120 NW COUCH #500
PORTLAND, OR 97209

Applicant: 
BRANDON WHITTAKER
FIRE SYSTEMS WEST
600 SE MARITIME AVE.  #300 
VANCOUVER, WA   98661

1N1E35AC  01200
HOLLADAYS ADD
BLOCK 167&168 TL 1200

21-042123-000-00-FA 12000 SW 49TH AVE, 97219 Alteration Fire Sprinklers $1 Under Review4/29/21

PCC HEAT PLANT 2ND FLR TI - ADD, RELOACTE, AND DEMO EXISTING SPRINKLER HEADS FOR TENANT IMPROVEMENT

Owner: 
PORTLAND COMMUNITY 
COLLEGE DISTRICT
PO BOX 19000
PORTLAND, OR 97280-0990

Applicant: 
AUGUST HOFFMAN
RED HAWK FIRE PROTECTION
3801 FRUIT VALLEY RD
VANCOUVER, WA 98660

1S1E31D   00200

21-042540-000-00-FA 5331 S MACADAM AVE, 97239 Alteration Fire Sprinklers $1 Under Review4/30/21

SPRINKLER - ADD/RELOCATE (1) HEAD TO ACCOMMODATE NEW CEILING AND WALLS.

Owner: 
WL-SKB WATER TOWER 
OWNER LLC
222 SW COLUMBIA ST #700
PORTLAND, OR 97201

Applicant: 
JEREMY SCHRAM
VIKING AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER
3245 NW FRONT AVE. 
PORTLAND OR 97210

1S1E15BD  03900
SECTION 15 1S 1E
TL 3900 3.66 ACRES

21-040645-000-00-FA 421 SW 5TH AVE, 97204 Alteration Mechanical $117,000 Under Review4/26/21

SINGLE PDF PROCESS/ MEAD BUILDING BOILER UPDATE, PH; DEMO EXISTING BOILER, INSTALL NEW BOILERS, PUMP, EXPANSION TANK, AND ELEC

Permit Info:
Occupancy Group 1: B
Construction Type 2 (formerly Type 
1): I-B

CCB - Contractor: 
DELTA CONNECTS INC
17400 SW UPPER BOONES 
FERRY RD SUITE 230
PORTLAND, OR 97224

Owner: 
MULTNOMAH COUNTY
401 N DIXON ST
PORTLAND, OR 97227-1865

Applicant: 
KEN FOERTSCH
17400 SW UPPER BOONES FERRY 
RD STE 230
DURHAM, OR  97224

1N1E34CC  04100
PORTLAND
BLOCK 175
LOT 3&4
LAND & IMPS SEE 
R566916 (R667717901) 
FOR OTHER IMPS

21-041282-000-00-FA 919 SW TAYLOR ST, 97205 Alteration Mechanical $9,359 Under Review4/28/21

SINGLE PDF PROCESS/ STUDIO BLDG ELEVATOR RM HVAC; INSTALL NEW ROOF TOP MINI SPLIT SYSTEM AND ELEC

Permit Info:
Occupancy Group 1: B_Bank, Off., 
Med.Off., Pub.Bldg.
Construction Type 2 (formerly Type 
1): I-A

CCB - Contractor: 
MCKINSTRY CO LLC
5005 3RD AVE S
SEATTLE, WA 98134

Owner: 
STUDIO BUILDING 2020 LLC
760 SW 9TH AVE #2250
PORTLAND, OR 97205-2584

Applicant: 
BRIAN ERDAHL
MCKINSTRY
16790 NE MASON ST STE 100
PORTLAND, OR 97230

1S1E03BB  05700
PORTLAND
BLOCK 219
LOT 3&4
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Case Number Address Type Of Use Valuation StatusWork Proposed Date Rec'd Date Issued

21-041331-000-00-FA 3161 SW PAVILION LOOP - Unit 
MNP, 97201

Alteration Mechanical $11,800 Under Review4/28/21

SINGLE PDF PROCESS/OHSU MULTNOMAH PAVILION 3RD FLR TI; REWORK DUCTWORK, INSTALL EXHAUST FAN AND ELEC

CCB - Contractor: 
ARCTIC SHEET METAL INC
2310 NE COLUMBIA BLVD
PORTLAND, OR 97211-1965

Owner: 
OREGON STATE BOARD OF 
HIGHER EDUCATION
3181 SW SAM JACKSON PARK 
RD
PORTLAND, OR 97239-3011

Applicant: 
JEFF ERWIN
ORANGEWALL STUDIOS 
ARCHITECTURE
3450 N WILLIAMS AVE STE 7
PORTLAND OR 97227

1S1E09    00500

Total # of FA Alteration permit intakes: 39 Total valuation of FA Alteration permit intakes:  $1,367,064

21-041767-000-00-FA 3905 SE 91ST AVE, 97266 Master Electrical $0 4/29/21 Final4/29/21

220 - ELECTRICAL MASTER WORK - MARSHALL (SWING SITE) SCHOOL

Owner: 
SCHOOL DISTRICT NO 1
PO BOX 3107
PORTLAND, OR 97208-3107

1S2E09    00200
SECTION 09 1S 2E
TL 200 23.86 ACRES

21-041852-000-00-FA 5105 SE 66TH AVE, 97206 Master Electrical $0 4/29/21 Final4/29/21

232 - ELECTRICAL MASTER WORK; ARLETA SCHOOL

Owner: 
SCHOOL DISTRICT NO 1
PO BOX 3107
PORTLAND, OR 97208-3107

1S2E17BC  02500
THIRD ELECTRIC ADD
BLOCK 6 EXC PT IN ST

21-041877-000-00-FA 2225 SE 87TH AVE, 97216 Master Electrical $0 4/29/21 Final4/29/21

236 - ELECTRICAL MASTER WORK - Harrison Park School

Owner: 
SCHOOL DISTRICT NO 1
PO BOX 3107
PORTLAND, OR 97208-3107

1S2E04CC  03000
SECTION 04 1S 2E
TL 3000 5.81 ACRES

Total # of FA Master permit intakes: 3 Total valuation of FA Master permit intakes:  $0

Total # of Facility Permit intakes: 42 Total valuation of Facility Permit intakes:  $1,367,064
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21-017037-000-00-ZP 30 SW NAITO PKWY, 97204 Commercial LUR Condition 
Compliance

$20,000 4/29/21 Issued4/29/21

SINGLE PDF - MONITORING OF MITIGATION PLANTINGS AROUND THE BATTLESHIP OREGON MEMORIAL.

Owner: 
PORTLAND CITY OF
1120 SW 5TH AVE #1000
PORTLAND, OR 97204-1912

Applicant: 
Huong Nguyen
Bureau of Environmental Services
5001 N COLUMBIA BLVD
PORTLAND OR  97203

1N1E34DC  00100
COUCHS ADD
BLOCK 1 TL 100

Total # of ZP Commercial permit intakes: 1 Total valuation of ZP Commercial permit intakes:  $20,000

Total # of Zoning Permit intakes: 1 Total valuation of Zoning Permit intakes:  $20,000
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